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JULAI

 WANG TUNAI RM10,000

 ZURAZMAN BIN NOH

 WANG TUNAI RM5,000

 YUSOF BIN ALAM

 WANG TUNAI RM1,000

 HAFIZUDIN BIN MOHAMAD NOR

MARIAM BINTI MUHAMMAD

HASRI BIN KHALIL

 WANG TUNAI RM500

 SAHIDAN BIN SHAARI

FARHANA BINTI OMAR

YUSOF BIN ALAM

KALSOM BINTI HANAPI

FAIRUNNISAH BINTI ALI

ZAIDI BIN YOB

MOHD FAIZUL BIN MAHDZAN

KU AZALBAHARI BIN KU ABDUL RAHMAN

HASRI BIN KHALIL

SYED AHMAD BIN SYED BAKAR



 WANG TUNAI RM300

 NURHAFIZAH BINTI KHALIF                                     

SOLEHAH BINTI RAMLI                                         

HASRI BIN KHALIL                                            

JAMBIAH BINTI BAKAR                                         

SALMAH BINTI HUSIN                                          

SITI AIZIAN BINTI ISMAIL                                    

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN FISAL                                   

ROSMITA BINTI KADAL BASAH                                   

ZAKINAH BINTI ISHAK                                         

AZIZAH BINTI ABDULLAH                                       

NOR AZIRA BINTI MOHD.RADZI                                  

NOORASIKIN BINTI AWANG SAMAT                                

ZULKHAIRI BIN IBRAHIM                                       

HARISON BINTI HAMID                                         

HAMIDAH BT MD SAID                                          

SHAMSUL ARIFFIN BIN MOHD DIAH                               

MOHD NOR BIN SAAD                                           

NUR HAZWANI BINTI JA'AFAR                                   

NAFSIAH BINTI SAIDIN                                        

MIOR ZULFADLY BIN MIOR PI                                   

 WANG TUNAI RM200

 JAMBIAH BINTI BAKAR                                         

NAFSIAH BINTI SAIDIN                                        

MOHD HAIDAR BIN ZAINOL                                      

AH BINTI MAN                                                

NUR HAZWANI BINTI JA'AFAR                                   

SALWANA BINTI SELAMAT                                       

HARIS BIN HAMID                                             



 WANG TUNAI RM200

MOHAMAD ROZI BIN ISA                                        

NOR AZIRA BINTI MOHD.RADZI                                  

RAHIJAH BINTI JASIN @ KASSIM                                

HASRI BIN KHALIL                                            

FARHANA BINTI OMAR                                          

NADIYAH BINTI MAHAMAD MADIYAH                               

NURHAFIZAH BINTI KHALIF                                     

NOR AZURA BINTI LAZIM                                       

SIRABANUN BINTI HAMID                                       

SALMAH BINTI HUSIN                                          

ZALIMAN BIN SAULI                                           

HARISON BINTI HAMID                                         

KALSOM BINTI HANAPI                                         

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN ABDULLAH                                  

ABU SAMAH BIN PUTEH                                         

SALINA BINTI HUSSEIN                                        

ABDUL JALIL BIN YUSOF                                       

FADHRI BIN CHE HUSIN                                        

REDZUAN BIN AHMAD                                           

AZHAR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN                                      

SITI SALEHA BINTI ISMAIL                                    

ROSNIZA FARHANIM BINTI RADENAN                              

MOHD SHAIFUL BIN ABDUL RASHID                               

NAZERI BIN ARIFIN                                           

RASENAH BINTI AHMAD                                         

KHOH PHEI ZHEN                                              

ROHAYA BINTI YUSOFF                                         

ZULKHAIRI BIN IBRAHIM                                       

ROHANI BINTI ABU HASHIM                                     



 WANG TUNAI RM200

NORFAZLINDA BINTI MUSTAFFA                                  

NUR ALIA BINTI NORKHIRIRI                                   

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN HARUN                                      

SYED AHMAD BIN SYED BAKAR                                   

MAISARAH BINTI MANSOR                                       

MUHAMMAD FADZIMI BIN OMAR                                   

KU MAHANI BINTI KU MAT DESA                                 

LIM LYE HUAT                                                

MOHD ASRI BIN ABDULLAH                                      

NOORLIDAH BINTI JAMALUDIN                                   

YUSOF BIN ALAM                                              

SAHIMI BIN SHARI                                            

SHAKILA BINTI HASHIM                                        

KAMARIAH BINTI ABDULLAH                                     

MOHD NOORAMIN BIN MOHD TAHIR                                

ABDUL RAHIM BIN HASHIM                                      

SALINA BINTI CHE LI                                         

KAMARUZAMAN BIN ISHAK                                       

RAMLI BIN YA                                                

NAZLI BIN DAN                                               

SABRI BIN JUHARI                                            

NOOR HAYATI BINTI DESA                                      

SOLEHAH BINTI RAMLI                                         

CHE NAH BINTI MD NOR                                        

ZAKINAH BINTI ISHAK                                         

MUZAMMIL BIN AZIZAN                                         

AHMAD ZULHAFIZI BIN AZMI                                    

MOHD AZAM BIN BUDIMAN                                       

HASNAH BINTI JAAFAR                                         



 WANG TUNAI RM200

SAMSU BIN ABAS                                              

SITI HAJAR BINTI CHE AHMAD                                  

NOROZI BINTI ISHAK                                          

NOORAIDZA BINTI SAIDIN                                      

NORAINI BINTI MOHAMAD                                       

SOPHA A/P BOON JOOK                                         

NOORHAYATI BINTI HAMID                                      

MOHD YUSREE BIN WAN CHEK                                    

AHMAD MUSTAFFA LOTFI BIN AHMAD                              

SAFARATUL AZHANI BINTI ABD. KHALID                          

AHMAD FAWWAZ NU'MAN BIN MUZAMMIL                            

LIM KIM HONG                                                

SHUHAIMI BIN NORDIN                                         

ROZANA BINTI AHMAD                                          

RAHIMAH BINTI AHMAD                                         

MOHD FAIZUL BIN MAHDZAN                                     

ROHIZAN BIN ABDUL                                           

SYUKUR BIN LIM                                              

NOOR AZARINA BINTI ISHAK                                    

SITI RAMLAH BINTI ISMAIL                                    

LIM HERN CHIEN                                              

AMIRUL SYAFIQ BIN ABDUL AZIZ                                

ZAMIR BIN AL MOKHTAR                                        

FISAL BIN AHMAD TAJUDDIN                                    

MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN ABU HASSAN                               

SHAMSUL ARIFFIN BIN MOHD DIAH                               

ABD AZIZ BIN ABD KARIM                                      

NORHAYATI BINTI SHAHMAN                                     

ASROL SHAZMIN BIN ABU HASSAN                                



 WANG TUNAI RM200

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN MUSA @ MUHAMAD                             

MD AZIZAN BIN YAHYA                                         

NORSYUHAIDA BINTI ABD AZIZ                                  

NORIAH BINTI TAIB                                           

IZYAN KAMILAH BINTI AHMAD                                   

ALIDA BINTI ALI                                             

 WANG TUNAI RM100

 FARAH NAJWA BINTI AZIZ                                      

ZAKINAH BINTI ISHAK                                         

MUHAMMAD BIN ABDUL HALIM                                    

SYED AHMAD BIN SYED BAKAR                                   

SALWANA BINTI SELAMAT                                       

JAMBIAH BINTI BAKAR                                         

WAN NURALYA SAFIYYAH BINTI WAN AMIRUL HAZRI                 

SHUHAIMI BIN NORDIN                                         

RIZAT BIN RAHIM                                             

HASSRIZAL BIN HASSAN BASRI                                  

MOHAMAD ZAKI BIN ISMAIL                                     

MUZAMMIL BIN AZIZAN                                         

WAN ILLANI BINTI WAN ISHAK                                  

SITI AIZIAN BINTI ISMAIL                                    

NOORHAYATI BINTI HAMID                                      

NORAINI BINTI MOHAMAD                                       

LIM HERN CHIEN                                              

MAZLINA BINTI MAHMOOD                                       

SALMAH BINTI HUSIN                                          

NOORLIDAH BINTI JAMALUDIN                                   

NAZLI BIN DAN                                               

GHAZLIMI BIN GHAZALI                                        



 WANG TUNAI RM100

SYED MOHAR BIN SYED ALI                                     

MARINA BINTI MAT SAMAN                                      

SALAWATI BINTI RAMLI                                        

AZHAR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN                                      

ROHIZAN BIN ABDUL                                           

SITI SALWANI BINTI MOHD HAYAT                               

ZALIMAN BIN SAULI                                           

HUSMADI @ BAKAR BIN HUSAIN                                  

NAFSIAH BINTI SAIDIN                                        

SAMSU BIN ABAS                                              

SOFIAH BINTI RABU                                           

HASNAH BINTI JAAFAR                                         

LIM KIM HONG                                                

ROSMALA BINTI JONAB MOHAMED RAZA                            

MOHAMMAD AIMAN BIN AZIZI                                    

HASRI BIN KHALIL                                            

ZURAZMAN BIN NOH                                            

NIK NOR MUNIRAH BINTI YAHYA                                 

HARIS BIN HAMID                                             

NORIAH BINTI TAIB                                           

FARISYA NABIHA BINTI MUZAMMIL                               

SOPHA A/P BOON JOOK                                         

SHAMSUL ARIFFIN BIN MOHD DIAH                               

RAMLI BIN YA                                                

RAMELAH BINTI NANYAN                                        

FARIDAH BINTI MOHAMAD                                       

AMIRUL SYAFIQ BIN ABDUL AZIZ                                

SYUKUR BIN LIM                                              

FARHANA BINTI OMAR                                          



 WANG TUNAI RM100

ANOR BIN ABU YAZID                                          

CLEMENT EDWARD A/L THAUMANAVAR                              

MOHAMMAD NORHAFIZ BIN RAZAIMIN                              

ROHAYU BINTI AWANG                                          

NUR ATIQAH BINTI MOHD NOOR                                  

JAMILAH @ AREMAH BINTI HASSAN                               

NOR AZIRA BINTI MOHD.RADZI                                  

SHAFFIZ JOHARI BIN NAHRUDIN @ SHAHARIM                      

ROSEMINA BINTI CHE AIM                                      

HARISON BINTI HAMID                                         

NURUL ZAWANI BINTI ALIAS                                    

FADHRI BIN CHE HUSIN                                        

ROSMITA BINTI KADAL BASAH                                   

YUSOF BIN ALAM                                              

MAISARAH BINTI MANSOR                                       

NOROZI BINTI ISHAK                                          

SURAYA BINTI ABDUL GHANI                                    

MOHD SAMIR BIN AHMAD                                        

ABD MANAN BIN OTHMAN                                        

RAHIJAH BINTI JASIN @ KASSIM                                

ABDUL HADI KAMAL BIN LOT                                    

SAHIMI BIN SHARI                                            

ZAINAL @  ZAINOL BIN AHMAD                                  

ROHAYA BINTI YUSOFF                                         

AHMAD MUSTAFFA LOTFI BIN AHMAD                              

HAMIMI BINTI OMAR                                           

AZLIZA BINTI AHMAD                                          

NORKHIRIRI BIN HASSAN                                       

ABDUL RAHIM BIN HASHIM                                      



 WANG TUNAI RM100

FAIRUNNISAH BINTI ALI                                       

ANISAH BINTI HAMID @ MAN                                    

FAUZAN HAZIQ BIN MARDIN                                     

UMMI NURUL SHUHADA BINTI MAHIDIN                            

NUR IZIATI BINTI MAHD FADZIL                                

NOORASIKIN BINTI AWANG SAMAT                                

NOR AZURA BINTI LAZIM                                       

AKMAL BIN ABD RAHIM                                         

HAZILAH BINTI ABDULLAH @ TAIB                               

AZIZAH BINTI ABDULLAH                                       

REDZUAN BIN AHMAD                                           

FAZI BIN MAT ARSHAD                                         

KU MAHANI BINTI KU MAT DESA                                 

JAMILAH BINTI ISMAIL                                        

NURHAFIZAH BINTI KHALIF                                     

HAZIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD HAIDAR                                 

SAW CHEOK GEOK                                              

SITI SALEHA BINTI ISMAIL                                    

MOHD ASRI BIN ABDULLAH                                      

FARIZUN BINTI SULAIMAN                                      


